(b) Customers whose account(s) are deemed by the Bank to be unsatisfactorily conducted, 

invalid, or cancelled. 

3.4 The deposits made under this Campaign are protected by Perbadanan Insurans Deposit 

Malaysia (PIDM) for up to Ringgit Malaysia Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand (RM250,000) for 

each depositor. 

3.5 Employees of AmBank Group and their immediate family members are not eligible to 

participate in this Campaign. 

4 Campaign Mechanics and Prizes/Rewards 

4.1 The Campaign shall run according to the following periods and their corresponding dates:

[...]

(i) Eligible Customers who have successfully deposit a minimum deposit of Ringgit 

Malaysia Three Thousand (RM3,000) will stand a chance to win the following Cashback: 

Category Cash Reward 
Number of Winners for 

the Campaign Period 
Campaign Period Total Allocation 

Festive 
CashBack 

Ringgit Malaysia Five 
Hundred and Eighty-

Eight (RM588) 
Cashback 

5 Winners 
each month 

4 months 
(01 March 2026 – 30 

June 2026 
RM11,760 

Table 3: Festive Cashback  

Illustration 1:  

March April May June 

Baseline* RM1,000 RM11,000 RM17,000 RM17,000 

Net incremental RM10,000 RM6,000 - RM10,000 RM0

[...]

Malaysia Five Hundred (RM500) will stand a chance to win the following Cashback: 

Category Cash Reward* 
Number of 

Winners for the 
Campaign Period 

Campaign Period Total Allocation 

Roblox 

Mission 

Roblox credit 
worth Ringgit 

3 Winners daily 
23 March 2026 – 27 March 2026 

(5 days) 
RM5,625 

Gift Card Malaysia One 
Hundred and 
Twenty-Five 

(RM125) 

(a) 25 May 2026 – 29 May 2026  

(b) 01 June 2026 – 05 Jun 2026  

(10 days) 

Table 4: Roblox Mission Gift Card 
*Cash Rewards: Roblox is a popular online platform and game creation system. Robux is the official virtual 

currency of the Roblox platform.